
County of Santa Cruz 
0 0 3 7  

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY COUNSEL 
701 OCEAN STREET, SUITE 606. SANTA CRUZ. CA 950604068 

(831) 464-2040 FAX: (831) 464-2115 

SAMUEL TORRES, JR., COUNTY COUNSEL 

CHIEF ASSISTANTS 
RAHN GARCIA 
DANA McRAE 

Assistants 
Deborah Steen Kim Baskett 
Harry A. Oberhelman 111 Julia Hill 
Marie Costa Shannon Sullivan 
Jane M. Scott Sharon Carey-Stronck 
Tamyra Rice Dwight L. Herr 
Pamela Fyfe 

GOVERNMENT TORT CLAIM 

RECOMMENDED ACTION 

Agenda November 6, 2001 

To: Board of Supervisors 

Re: Claim of Adrian Adams, No. 102-0398 

Original document and associated materials are on file at the Clerk to the Board of Supervisors. 

In regard to the above-referenced claim, this is to recommend that the Board take the following action: 

x 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Reject the claim of Adrian Adams, NO. 102-039A and refer to County 
Counsel. 
Deny the application to file a late claim on behalf of 
and refer to County Counsel. 
Grant the application to file a late claim on behalf of 
and refer to County Counsel. 
Approve the claim of in the amount of 

and reje,ct the balance, if any, and refer to County Counsel. 
Reject the claim of as insufficiently filed 
and refer to County Counsel. 

CC: Mark Tracy, Sheriff-Coroner RISK MANAGEMENT 

BY 
Janet McGnley, A R M ,  Risk 

SAMUEL TORRES, JR., COUNTY COUNSEL 

PER5107 Word Rev 6/2001 

a 3  



'1. 

. . -  

. .  

2. 
. .  

3. 

. .~ 

. .  

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

... 

Note: Claim must be presented ta Clerk, Board of Supervisors, within six (6) months af&r the act which occasioned the injury. 

Americans with Disabilities Act questions orquests for accommodatiob may be directed to the ADA Coordinator 
at 454-2962 (n>D 454-2123). 
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County of Santa Cruz 
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY COUNSEL 

701 OCEAN STREET, SUITE 606, SANTA CRUZ. CA 910604068 
(831) 464-2040 FAX: (831) 464-2116 

SAMUEL TORRES, JR., COUNTY COUNSEL 

CHIEF ASSISTANTS , 

RAHN GARCIA 
DANA McRAE 

Assistants 
Deborah Steen Kim Baskett 
Harry A. Oberhelman 111 Julia Hill 
Marie Costa Shannon Sullivan 
Jane M. Scott Sharon CareyStronck 
Tamyra Rice Dwight L. Herr 
Pamela Fyfe 

GOVERNMENT TORT CLAIM 

RECOMMENDED ACTION 

Agenda November 6, 2001 

To: Board of Supervisors 

Re: Claim of Adrian Adams, No. 102-039B 

Original document and associated materials are on file at the Clerk to the Board of Supervisors. 

In regard to the above-referenced claim, this is to recommend that the Board take the following action: 

x 1. Reject the claim of Adrian Adams , NO. 102-039B and refer to County 
Counsel. 

and refer to County Counsel. 

and refer to County Counsel. 

2. Deny the application to file a late claim on behalf of 

3. Grant the application to file a late claim on behalf of 

4. Approve the claim of in the amount of 

5 .  Reject the claim of as insufficiently filed 
and reject the balance, if any, and refer to County Counsel. 

and refer to County Counsel. 

CC: Mark Tracy, Sheriff -Coroner RISK MANAGEMENT 
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I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

5. 

7. 

8. 

CIaimant's Namt: 

Address: 

. ,. 

CLAIM AGAINST T€& COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ 
(pursuant to Section 910 et Seq, Go- Code) 

To: BOARD OF SWERVISORS 
COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ 

Governmental Center 
701 Ocean Street, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 

mcm6 . -  

A?TN: Clerk of the Board 0 0 4 0  

- .  . 

I . C%G O , k l ~ ~ d  -. CIQ- 4 4621 . .  

. - 

If the amount claimed is over S 10,000, indicate the court of j 

M~~i~ipa lcOur t  Superior Court 

CLAIMANT'S SIGNATURE: 

Note: Claim must be presented to Clerk, Board of Supervisofi, within six (6) months after the act which OCcasionEa the injury: 

Americans with Disabilities Act questions or reques6for accommodations may be directed to the ADA Coordinator 
at 454-2962 (TDD 454-2123). 

PER5003 
.- . 



0 0 4  1 

County of Santa Cruz 
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY COUNSEL 

701 OCEAN STREET, SUITE 606, SANTA CRUZ. CA @60604068 
(831) 464-2040 FAX: (831) 464-2116 

SAMUEL TORRES, JR., COUNTY COUNSEL 

CHIEF ASSISTANTS 
RAHN GARCIA 
DANA McRAE 

Assistants 
Deborah Steen Kim Baskett 
Harry A. Oberhelman 111 Julia Hill 
Marie Costa Shannon Sullivan 
Jane M. Scott Sharon CareyStronck 
Tamyra Rice Dwight L. Herr 
Pamela Fyfe 

GOVERNMENT TORT CLAIM 

RECOMMENDED ACTION 

Agenda November 6, 2001 

To: Board of Supervisors 

Re: Claim of Adrian Adams, No. 102-039C 

Original document and associated materials are on file at the Clerk to the Board of Supervisors. 

In regard to the above-referenced claim, this is to recommend that the Board take the following action: 

x 1. Reject the claim of Adrian Adams, No. 102-039C and refer to County 
Counsel. 

and refer to County Counsel. 

and refer to County Counsel. 

2. Deny the application to file a late claim on behalf of 

3. Grant the application to file a late claim on behalf of 

4. Approve the claim of in the amount of 

5. Reject the claim of as insufficiently filed 
and reject the balance, if any, and refer to County Counsel. 

and refer to County Counsel. 

RISK MANAGEMENT 
ce: Mark Tracy, Sheriff-Coroner 

SAMUEL TORRES, JR., COUNTY COUNSEL 

B 
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CLAIM AGAINST THE COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ 

(Pursuant to Section 910 et Seq., Go- Code) 
. .  

To: BOARD OF SUPER.VISORS 

AlTN: Clerk of the Board 

701 Ocean Street, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 

COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ 0 0 4 2 

Governmental Center BMRb Of SUPERVISORS 
OF SANTA CRU 

1. Claimant's Name: 

Address: 

2. 

3. 

4 

5.  

6. 

7. 

8. 

Amountclaimednow ................... :............................$ 
Estimated amount of fbture loss, if known ............................ .. .% 1 

CLAIMANT'S SIGNATURE: 

'Note: Claim must be presented to Clerk, Board of Supervisors, within six (6jmontas afta the &-which occasioned the injury. 

Americans with Disabilities Act questions or requests for a&omm&tions may be directed to the ADA Coordinator 
at 454-2962 (TDD 4S4-2123). . .  ,: .~ . 
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County of Santa Cruz 
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY COUNSEL 

701 OCEAN STREET, SUITE 606, SANTA CRUZ. CA 960604068 
(831) 464-2040 FAX: (831) 464-2116 

Assistants 
SAMUEL TORRES, JR., COUNTY COUNSEL Oeborah Steen Kim Baskett 

Harry A. Oberhelman 111 Julia Hill 
Shannon Sullivan 

Jane M. Scott Sharon CareyStronck 
Tamyra Rice Dwight L. Herr 
Pamela Fyfe 

CHIEF ASSISTANTS Marie Costa 
RAHN GARCIA 
DANA McRAE 

GOVERNMENT TORT CLAIM 

RECOMMENDED ACTION 

To: Board of Supervisors 

Re: Claim of Adrian Adams, No. 102-039D 

Original document and associated materials are on file at the Clerk to the Board of Supervisors. 

In regard to the above-referenced claim, this is to recommend that the Board take the following action: 

x 1. Reject the claim of Adrian A d a m  , N O.  102-039D and refer to County 
Counsel. 

2. Deny the application to file a late claim on behalf of 
and refer to County Counsel. 

3. Grant the application to file a late claim on behalf of 

4. Approve the claim of in the amount of 

5. Reject the claim of as insufficiently filed 

and refer to County Counsel. 

and reject the balance, if any, and refer to County Counsel. 

and refer to County Counsel. 

cc: Mark Tracy, Sheriff-Coroner RISK MANAGEMENT 
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3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Claimant's N ~ X :  
Address: 

. - -  

CLAIM AGAINST THE COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ 
(Pursuant to Section 910 et seq, GO- code)' 

0 0 4 4 .  

To: BOARD OF SUPERVISOS 
COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ 

AlTN: Clerk of the Board 
GovenUnental Center 

701 Ocean Street, Santa Cmz, CA 95060 

ma-u3m 

CLAIMANT'S SIGNATURE: 

Note: Claim must be presented to Clerk, Board of Supervisors, within six (6) months after the act which occasioned the injury. 

Americans with Disabilities Act questions or requests for accommodations may be directed to.the ADA Coordinator 
at 454-2962 (TDD 454-2123). 

. . .  PER5003 
, .>%::\ . .A; .:. . 


